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Motocross European Championship Senkvice

EMX 85 Senkvice 1,680 km ._._.
85 CC Overall . ......

Pos No. Name Nat. Moto FMN FIM Licence R1 R2 Totalpoints Diff Gap
1 402 Mikkel Haarup DEN KTM85/2 DMU 70160 25 25 50 0 0
2 513 Petr Polak CZE KTM85/2 ACCR 70015 22 20 42 8 8
3 472 Rick Elzinga NED KTM85/2 KNMV 70334 18 22 40 10 2
4 536 Christopher Mills GBR KTM85/2 ACU 70042 20 18 38 12 2
5 481 Raf Meuwissen NED KTM85/2 KNMV 70341 15 16 31 19 7
6 505 Arvid Luning SWE KTM85/2 SVEMO 70503 16 15 31 19 0
7 471 Emil Jonrup SWE KTM85/2 SVEMO iR 11 13 24 26 7
8 403 Bastian Boegh Damm DEN Kawasaki 85/2 DMU 70165 9 11 20 30 4
9 510 Max Thunecke GER KTM85/2 DMSB 21043 13 7 20 30 0

10 454 Aleksi Kurvinen FIN KTM 85/2 SML 70459 8 9 17 33 3

11 468 Filip Olsson SWE KTM85/2 SVEMO 70501 10 6 16 34 1

12 484 Eric Tomas SPA KTM85/2 KNMV 70340 7 8 15 35 1

13 550 Ben Hess GER Husqvarna 85/ DMSB 70121 12 3 15 35 0

14 443 Matias Vesterinen FIN KTM 85/2 SML 70457 14 1 15 35 0

15 572 Rasmus Pedersen DEN KTM85/2 DMU 70156 0 14 14 36 1

16 411 Samuel Struk SVK KTM85/2 SMF 70004 3 10 13 37 1

17 521 Robin Konrad GER KTM85/2 DMSB 70129 0 12 12 38 1

18 438 Tallon Verhelst BEL KTM 85/2 FMB 70250 5 4 9 41 3

19 407 Stef Karssemakers NED KTM85/2 KNMV 70333 6 2 8 42 1

20 542 Axel Semb SWE KTM85/2 SVEMO 70499 0 5 5 45 3

21 568 Max Palsson SWE KTM85/2 SVEMO 70497 4 0 4 46 1

22 592 Axel Gustavsson SWE KTM85/2 SVEMO 70512 2 0 2 48 2

23 448 Adam Collings GBR KTM85/2 ACU 70036 1 0 1 49 1

24 420 Maksim Kasatkin RUS Kawasaki85/2 MUL 70402 0 0 0 50 1

25 419 Erik Svidra CZE KTM85/2 ACCR 70018 0 0 0 50 0

26 503 Radim Kraus CZE KTM85/2 ACCR 70022 0 0 0 50 0

27 522 Leopold Ambjoérnson SWE KTM85/2 SVEMO 70513 0 0 0 50 0

28 406 Rob Van de Veerdonk NED KTM85/2 KNMV 70327 0 0 0 50 0

29 442 Nikita Kucherov RUS Kawasaki85/2 MUL 70401 0 0 0 50 0

30 441 Ryan De Beer NED KTM85/2 KNMV 70338 0 0 0 50 0

31 516 Mark Harcsa SVK KTM 85/2 SMF iR 0 - 0 50 0
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